
Last Name First Name Email Address

Barragan Zayas Belinda BXB4581@LAUSD.NET

Burch Nina NINA.BURCH@LAUSD.NET

Carreon-Castillo Marytoña MARYTONA.CASTILLO@LAUSD.NET

Cherry Kanesha KANESHA.CHERRY@LAUSD.NET

Ducreux Javier JAVIER.DUCREUX@LAUSD.NET

Flores Gonzalez Jesus J.FLORESGONZALEZ@LAUSD.NET

Gillespie Jonathan JONATHAN.GILLESPIE@LAUSD.NET

Hernandez Jaime JEH8839@LAUSD.NET

Hobson Lena LENA.HOBSON@LAUSD.NET

Kellman Aretha ARETHA.KELLMAN@LAUSD.NET

Lopez Mayra MAYRA.A.LOPEZ@LAUSD.NET

Madera Robert RPM4737@LAUSD.NET

Nuccio Kimberly KIMBERLY.NUCCIO@LAUSD.NET

Pender Courtney COURTNEY.PENDER@LAUSD.NET

Vega Maria MARIA.VEGA@LAUSD.NET

Vega Mario MVEGA@LAUSD.NET
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